Category
Most Winning Pts
Least Winning Pts

Most Losing Pts
Least Losing Pts

Most Compos Pts
Least Compos Pts

Series Compos Pts

Biggest Win Margin
Most F.T. Attempts
Most F.T. Made
Best F.T. Pct.

Most F.G. Made
Most 3FG Made
Total 3FG Made

Game High

Total Points

Most F.T. Att.

Most F.T. Made
Most F.G. Made
Most 3FG Made
Total 3FG Made

Most Winning Pts
Least Winning Pts.

Most Losing Pts
Least Losing Pts
Most Compos Pts
Least Compos Pts
Biggest Win Margin
Most F.T. Attempts
Most F.T. Made
Best F.T. Pct.

Most F.G. Made
Most 3FG Made

Record
104
22

70
8

150
42

241

267

344
95
50
30

0.917

51
11
33

47

109

38
25
23

17

80
33

63
19
134
59
34
47
30
0.808
28

Recordholder
Pflugerville

Liberty Hill

Dripping Springs

Killeen Ellison

Blanco

Prairie Lea

Dripping Springs (93-57)
Liberty Hill (22-20)
Dripping Springs (22-20)
Westwood 1V (24-18)
Navarro (30-12)
Dripping Springs (3 games)
Dripping Springs (4 games)
Cibolo Steele (5 games)
Pflugerville (104-9)
Johnson City

Hays

Smithson Valley (11-12)
Pflugerville

Lake Travis

Cibolo Steele

(Individual)

Dottie Tiller (Prairie Lea)
Holly Smith (Blanco)
Christie Mills (P-ville)
Debbie Hall (Luling)

Alexis Hyder (Austin LBJ)
Dottie Tiller (Prairie Lea)
Dottie Tiller (Prairie Lea)
Christie Mills (P-ville)

Aja Holmes (Cibolo Steele)
Aja Holmes (Cibolo Steele)

Championship Game
Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs

Blanco

Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs (80-54)
Blanco (33-26)

Dripping Springs (66-32)
Hays

Hays

Navarro (21-26)
Dripping Springs
Smithson Valley

Opponent
Westlake
Burnet

Liberty Hill

RR McNeil
Marble Falls
Dripping Springs
RR McNeil
Burnet

Liberty Hill
Marble Falls JV
Blanco

Westlake
Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs
Luling

Westlake

Hays

Manor
Hays
Hays

Manor

Manor

Hays

Smithson Valley

Austin Anderson
Burnet

Buda

Hays

Hays

Austin Anderson
Buda

RR McNeil
Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs
St. Michaels
P-ville Connally

Year
74
65
65
97
70
70
98
65
65
82
84
98
97
16
74
70
68
77
74
16
16

55
69
72
74
11
55
55
72
16
16

96
57
62
88
76
96
62
97
68
68
67
94
17



Most Points

Most F.T. Attempts
Most F.T. Made
Most F.G. Made

Most 3FG Made

37
36
21
14

(Individual)

Connie Wilson (Hays)
Connie Wilson (Hays)
Connie Wilson (Hays)
Christie Mills (Pflugerville)
Jamie Mott (Pflugerville)
Mary Lee Faulkner (Hays)
Zahra Cross (P. Connally)

Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs
Dripping Springs
Manor

Sam. Clemens
Pflugerville
Smithson Valley

68
68
68
72
74
75
17



